
 

31st BOARD OF REPRESENTATIVES – August 2,  2022                                                 TERM: 12/1/21 - 11/30/25 

Government Center                                    36 Democrats/4 Republicans 

888 Washington Boulevard           Board office #: 203-977-4024   Fax:  203-977-5503 

P.O. Box 10152, Stamford, CT 06904-2152                                        E-Mail:  bdreps@stamfordct.gov 
President  Jeff Curtis Office Staff & Telephones: repsoffice@stamfordct.gov 
Clerk of the Board Megan Cottrell Valerie Rosenson, Legislative Officer 977-5032 vrosenson@stamfordct.gov  
Majority Leader Nina Sherwood Angie Staley, Administrative Clerk 977-4027 astaley@stamfordct.gov 
Minority Leader Mary Fedeli Sheila Hughes, Office Support          977-4025 shughes@stamfordct.gov 
Deputy Majority Leaders Virgil de la Cruz & Eric Morson Democratic Caucus Room 977-4308 
Deputy Minority Leaders Bradley Bewkes Republican Caucus Room 977-4313 

Party/district Name EMAILS Res. # 

R-1 Bewkes, Bradley bbewkes@stamfordct.gov  529-1273 

R-1 Watkins, David dwatkins1@stamfordct.gov 917-626-3620 

D-2 de la Cruz, Virgil vdelacruz@stamfordct.gov   977-8627 

D-2 Saftic, Ines isaftic@stamfordct.gov  357-5446 

D-3 Adams, Terry B. tadams@stamfordct.gov 325-3786 

D-3 Coleman, Elise ecoleman@stamfordct.gov  978-0894 

D-4 Cottrell, Megan mcottrell@stamfordct.gov  475-489-5435 

D-4 Roqueta, Robert rroqueta@stamfordct.gov  424-7205 

D-5 Campbell, Bonnie Kim bkcampbell@stamfordct.gov 614-9436 

D-5 Baxter, Melinda  mbaxter@stamfordct.gv  475-231-6466 

D-6 Patterson, Denis W. dpatterson@stamfordct.gov  253-7370 

D-6 Summerville, Annie M. asummerville@stamfordct.gov  327-7790 

D-7 Di Costanzo, Monica mdicostanzo@stamfordct.gov  517-8985 

D-7 Miller, Lindsey lmiller1@stamfordct.gov 424-7797 

D-8 Figueroa, Anabel D. afigueroa@stamfordct.gov  461-1522 

D-8 Sherwood, Nina nsherwood@stamfordct.gov  564-9850 

D-9 Walston, Kindrea kwalston@stamfordct.gov  280-2199 

D-9 Stella, Jeffrey jstella@stamfordct.gov  978-3032 

D-10 Jean-Louis, Francise fjeaanlouis@stamfordct.gov  347-746-2407 

D-10 Moore, Mavina F. mmoore@stamfordct.gov  862-9823 

D-11 Gilbride, Cara cgilbride@stamfordct.gov  475-558-1350 

D-11 Pollack, Maureen mpollack@stamfordct.gov 619-277-0135 

D-12 Jacobson, Jonathan jjacobson@stamfordct.gov  561-6873 

D-12 Shaw, Ramya rshaw@stamfordct.gov  442-1608 

D-13 Goldberg, Amiel agoldberg@stamfordct.gov 843-882-7244 

D-13 Morson, Eric emorson@stamfordct.gov  703-9550 

D-14 Curtis, Jeff jcurtis@stamfordct.gov  667-1228 

D-14 Sandford, Daniel R. dsandford@stamfordct.gov  312-3684 

D-15 Boeger, Sean sboeger@stamfordct.gov  667-2988 

D-15 Tomas, Carmine ctomas@stamfordct.gov  475-222-5450 

D-16 Berns, Phil pberns@stamfordct.gov  324-2133 

D-16 Pierre-Louis, Fred FPierreLouis@stamfordct.gov 219-9995 

R-17 Fedeli, Mary mfedeli@stamfordct.gov  353-0405 

D-17 Pavia, Bobby bpavia@stamfordct.gov  253-1344 

R-18 Garst, Stephen sgarst@stamfordct.gov  322-1507 

D-18 Grunberger, James jgrunberger@stamfordct.gov  554-1113 

D-19 Matheny, Jennifer jmatheny@stamfordct.gov  561-2957 

D-19 Mays, Don dmays@stamfordct.gov 869-1231 

D-20 Ley, Ashley aley@stamfordct.gov  569-7041 

D-20 Nabel, Susan snabel@stamfordct.gov  273-5795 
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